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CALENDAR 2020-2021 

 TERM 1 / 2020 

  

Term Begins:                              30th August 2020 (orientation day 10:00am – 12:00pm) 

Mid Term Break    Sunday 18th - Thursday 22nd October 2020 (Included) 

Prophet’s Birthday*   Thursday 29th October 2020 

Martyr’s Day*    Tuesday 1st December 2020 

UAE National Day*   Wednesday 2nd – Thursday 3rd December 2020 

Term Ends:    Thursday 10th December 2020 (Dismissal at 12:00pm) 

Term 2 Fees are due:   Thursday 3rd December 2020 

 

TERM 2 / 2021 

 

Term Begins:   Sunday 3rd January 2021 

Mid Term Break:  Sunday 14th – Thursday 18th February 2021 (Included) 

Spring Break:   Thursday 25th March 2021 (Dismissal at 12:00pm) 

Term 3 Fees are due:  Tuesday 11th March 2021 

 

TERM 3 / 2021 

 

Term Begins:   Sunday 11th April 2021 

Ramadan Commences*  Tuesday 13th April 2021 

Eid Al Fitr*   Sunday 12th – Tuesday 13th May 2021 

Term Ends:   Thursday 24th June 2021 (Dismissal at 12:00pm) 

 
*(Actual dates to be confirmed).  Please note that JI will follow the U.A.E government decisions 

regarding all public holidays, as announced in the local newspapers.   


